◆ How to Order
Nil
W
R
Single rod
Double rod
Stainless steel piston Rod
Piston Rod
Cylinder stroke
* Refer to "standard stroke" .
Bore size (mm)
32 40 50 63 80 100
Mounting style
B
L
F
G
C
D
T
Basic style
Axial foot style
Rod side flange style
Head side flang style
Single clevis style
Double clevis style
Center trunnion style
Magnet
Nil D Built-in magnetWithout magnet
Model
C95
ISO 6431
CETOP RP43P
VDMA 24562
■
■
■
Double-acting
Conforms
to
10032C95S D WB
www.anssion.com 0131-
C95SB -□ □ C95SB - -W□ □
C95SDB -□ □ C95SDB - -W□ □
Action
Fluid
Proof pressure
Operating pressure rang e
32 40 50 63 80 100
◆Specifications
Bore size (mm)
Cushion
Port s ize
Ambient and fluid temperature
Double acting , s ingle rod/ double rod
Filtered compressed air
1.5 MPa
0.05~1.0 MPa
-10 to 70 (No f reezing)℃
G1/8 G1/4 G3/8 G1/2
Adjustab le air cushion at both ends
32